* _WHEN RECORDED,

R e LT

PO BOX 97 Sk
‘ TANACORTES WA 98221 2glt County Auditor
ANACORTE 10/24/2008 Page 1of 2 3:04pM

CHICAGO TITLE CO. | 32§54

Date OCTOBER 16, 2006 Loan No. 2944841
' N(_)"_TI(_EE'QF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS.is- éiven that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated __10/21/04 ,
recorded under AUDITOR'S FILE No. 200410250211 ,
in the Records of QKA(*IT County, State of WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms -of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved, by -
DAVE GOLD INC., A WASHINGTON CORPORATION

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows ’

IMPORTANT: Any nﬁ.mﬁered:paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  is notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secumy Instrument has been changed
from 10/22/06 : :,.tf) 10/22/08

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrumem has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. T e,

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to norshall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement. between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terns of any Joan medification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrurient’ shall in all other respecis

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

DAVE GOLD IRC. £ >

=

DAVID G GOLD/PRESIDENT & .5

TRETARY

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 085/25/06



Zjoz a8pvg

 =-de0 e 2 o2 aﬁed QOOZIVZIOL
1oy pny Aunod ybexs

uuﬂ%wﬁﬁnﬁuiﬁnﬁwiﬂwiuﬁmm

sandxa WOISSTITOI K]y

NO:LE)NITHHS[ e Furprsal
« T NOUIONTHSVE 10 218§ 3 10} pue up atiqng AreroN
(armeudig) '

7] A IO “Boi0) ™

*JUSWILISUL 2] Ul PAUOHUSL sasodmd pue ‘sasti a1p) 10y A1red yons jo 1oe AIBIUN|OA DUE 931] 31 aq 01
(po1moaxy Seam JUSWNISUT Yt wqu Jo ;peqag uo LueJ S Jo aumeN)
ONI 100 "3AVd §o
(sasTUy, *raony0 90 ‘Kluomnv j0 ad&l)

l‘cIV.I.H&Q'E[S JINEQISEAd oy se )1 padpajmouyoe

puE JUIWNNSUI ST} No9XS 0) PazUONe Asmysem (Aayy/ous/al) JeY) PIIEIS GIRO UO JUSINNSU] SIY)

pousdts (£ay/ays/ay) 1em padpapmouior (s)uosiad pres.pue ‘aw a10§9q paseadde oym (s)uosiad ay axe/st
[(syuossad Jo (s)aumN]

N GER '5 ARV
®y a:mspma KJOJ,:)E;SHBS oA®Y 10 Moy | 18y AJTa0 |

(/. 1I9VdS 4O ALNNOD
SS( o
S -7 NOLONTIHSVM JO dLVIS
sadidxa vorssaues A
18 Surprsax P A
‘ 30 9TE1S SY) 10} PUE W UGN ATEION (dureig 10 B3g).

{(aameusis)

‘pareq

“JUSWMNSUL-SY) T PINONUSUI
sasodind pue sesn a1 10] 10€ ATRjUN[oA PUB 331 (IDUY/IY/SIY) 29 01 11 Pagpolmowyoe pue wamn.nsur S1y)
paudis {Kfoqy/ayssoy) wy paSpejmomyor (s)uosyad pres pue ‘owr arojeq poreadde ogm (s)uoszad a[p sm;sx

[(8)uos1ad jo (5)aumN]

1B} JOUSPIAS AIORIBISIIES DABY JO MO | 1nq1':'x{jtuaa'1 o

( 40 AINAOD:
'gs( : - R

N B } JOHLVIS -~ <



